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Admittance control system 101 355

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Max. Anzahl der Tlren
Max. Anzahl der Personen
Leseverfahren

Montageart
Betriebsspannung bei DC
Betriebstemperatur

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Schutzart (IP)

ET2900480
9120022226316
Ekey

101355

101 355

Zutrittskontrollsystem

8...24V
-25...70°C
50.4mm
50.4mm
30.1mm
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